BID TABULATION SUMMARY Public Safety Building, Parking Lot

No. of Bids: 2

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	TOTAL QTY	PAY UNIT	ENGINEERS AMOUNT		Broome Bituminous		Barrett Paving Materials	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
203.02	Unclasified Excavation	35	CY	\$80.00	\$2,800.00	\$75.00	\$2,625.00	\$154.00	\$5,390.00
304.15	Subbase Course, Optional Type	35	CY	\$100.00	\$3,500.00	\$90.00	\$3,150.00	\$180.00	\$6,300.00
402.000014	Plant Production Quality Adjustment to HMA Items	35	QU	\$95.00	\$3,325.00	\$75.00	\$2,625.00	\$75.00	\$2,625.00
402.128304	12.5 F3, Top Course HMA, 80 Series compaction	700	Ton	\$160.00	\$112,000.00	\$145.00	\$101,500.00	\$137.00	\$95,900.00
402.198904	19.0 F9, Binder Course HMA, 80 Series compaction	7	Ton	\$200.00	\$1,400.00	\$175.00	\$1,225.00	\$360.00	\$2,520.00
407.0102	Diluted Tack Coat	500	Gallon	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$12.00	\$6,000.00	\$2.04	\$1,020.00
490.3	Misc. Cold Milling	5500	SY	\$2.50	\$13,750.00	\$2.75	\$15,125.00	\$3.35	\$18,425.00
604.070901	Altering Existing Drainage Structures, Leachin basins and Manholes	1	EACH	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,680.00	\$2,680.00
608.0101	Concrete Sidewalks and Driveways	1	CY	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,890.00	\$2,890.00
609.04	Cast In Place Concrete Curbing	40	LF	\$120.00	\$4,800.00	\$70.00	\$2,800.00	\$120.00	\$4,800.00
619.01	Basic Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	NEC.	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,375.00	\$6,375.00
621.04	Cleaning Drainage Structures	1	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
640.1	White Paint Reflectorized Stripes - 15 mils	2000	LF	\$3.00	\$6,000.00	\$1.50	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00
640.13	WHITE PAINT REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT SYMBOLS	1	EACH	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$295.00	\$295.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
697.03	Field Change Payment	30000	DC	\$1.00	\$30,000.00	\$1.00	\$30,000.00	\$1.00	\$30,000.00
698.04	Asphalt Price Adjustment	100	DC	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
699.040001	Mobilization (4% maximum)	NEC.	LS	\$8,047.00	\$8,047.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00
TOTAL BID \$209,222.00						_	\$184,245.00		\$189,100.00